
0cIaJIq. 

Mongonui 
Whangaroa 
Bay of Islands 
Hokianga 
Wbangarei 
Hobson .• 
Otamatea 
Rodney .. 
Waitemata 
Eden 
Great Barrier 
Manukau 
Franklin 

Totals 

Waikato 
Raglan .. 
Waipa .. 
Kawhia .. 
Awakino' 
Waitomu 
Coromandel 
Thames .. 
Hauraki Plains 
Ohinemuri 
Tauranga 
Piako 
Matamata 
Rotorua .. 
Whakatane 
Opotiki .. 
East Taupo 
West. Taupo 

Totals 

Matakaoa 
Waiapu .. 
Waikohu 
Uawa 
Cook 
Wairoa 
Hawke's Bay 
Waipllkurau 

GRASSES AND CLOVERS, GREEN AND ROOT OROPS, 1920-2L 
TABLB BJ[OWING roB lIIAOJ[ Co'01iTY IN TIlE DOMINION TIlE MlliA UNDlilB GBA.SSIIS AND CLOVEBS, GBlIlliN AND ROOT CBops, FOR TIlE SEASON 1920-21. 

Graaoe. and Cloverl. 

Cut for Seed only. 

B)'e-gma.. 1 CoObfoot.j cr~~ 1 1 Red~~ver 1 

Out for Hay Green Potatoes. 
Or.-ted Wblte 1 Other 

or Ensilage Fodder. TDrDlps. lIIaogolds. OnloDS. 

Dogatal!. Olover. Graa ... and (lDoIudil!l 
OoW.gr&BB. Clovers. Lucerne). 

-

LAND DIST1UOT OF NORTH AUOKLAND, 

71 ! 32 53 21 23 78 .. .. 
10 15 29 9 23 .. .. 

Acres A ..... Aeres Acrel. Acres. Acres. AO .... Acres, Aores. Aorell. Aorea. Aore •• Ac ... 

29 20 3 1 78 392 269 194 426 1 1 .. 97 46 37 104 .. .. 
i 567 184 302 66 586 8 " 

I 80 45 245 1 521 .. .. 
17 41 I 174 105 962 16 472 1 .. 
16 19 1 1,097 596 194 54 1,186 10 1 

61 
3 31 189 1,215 579 71 2,118 35 2 .. I .. 367 128 , 148 32 3 47 

1 
1 

20 .. .. 1 .. .. .. 
17 2 9 94 , 5,190 I 654 127 1,579 13 8 
83 28 I 111 

8,379 989 828 4,823 125 70 

170 79 3 13 31 2,352 I 16,638 1 4,418 1,575 11,948 196 129 I 
--- -

LAND DISTRIOT OF AUOKLAND. 

.. 
3: I 

.. 
I 

.. .. I .. 
.. 10 I 6,279 1,038 115 6,363 212 1 

16 .. .. .. .. 1,184 1,295 102 4,716 94 .. n .. .. .. 
1 

.. 12 6,050 982 92 3,752 341 .. .. .. 
11 

.. .. .. .. .. 7 83 56 873 80 .. .. .. .. .. [ .. .. 8 6 22 922 14 .. .. I .. .. 1.,732 308 78 11,302 39 .. .. .. 
:: 10 I 

.. .. 1 .. .. .. 23 135 47 20 343 .. 1 
., .. .. .. .. 35 859 60 51 188 3 1 .. 2 .. .. .. I .. .. 1,442 161 8 530 5 .. 

2 1 .. .. .. 
I 

.. .. 2,738 411 78 2,284 24 1 
19 88 .. .. .. .. 

I 10 2,936 1,110 162 3,896 9 2 .. 5 .. .. .. .. .. 7,525 952 79 9,486 
25

1 

" 1 .. .. .. .. i 24 .. 7,474
1 

1,224 106 15,937 III .. 
6 124 .. .. .. 

I 
.. 12 1,106 40 46 1,885 51 .. 

9 3 .. .. .. .. 5 1,798 247 121 2,749 13 2 .. .. .. .. .. .. 1 .. 360 ; 45 35 1,213 12 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 
207

1 

33 no 512 2 .. .. 98 .. .. .. .. .. 2,204 528 110 7,204 119 .. I I 

107
1 

64 366 .. I " 10 241 44, 044 1 8,570 1,391 74,155 1,108 1 8 
I I 

LAND DISTRIOT OF HAWKE'S BAY. 
I 3 8 3,780 

"354 1 2 126 173 1,168 14 
117 15 394 380 46 1,073 21 1 

.. ~ 1 

.. 
797 37 25 1,189 837 129 360 47 7 
251 6 508 1,078 166 1,872 15 

3,478 28 25 2 4,560 5,037 698 3,987 254 18 
35 281 1,278 ' 17 771 21 

OUler 
Green and 

Boot 
Clop •. 

Acres 
tI .. 

82 
11 
20 

.. 
4 
9 

74 .. .. 
4 
4 

214 

4~ I 
67 

42 

15 
14 
4 

69 
9 
2 
1 

12 

2931 

76 
26 

225 
39 
38 

1lO' 
co 

Total Gr .... 'IS . -::J 
and Clover. 
Green and 

Root OroI'" 

Acre .... 7"'j 
l!2{J 
86 

1,496 
295 

1,733 
892 

1,755 
3,182 
4,295 

725 
22 

7,697 
15,340 

37,738 

14,031 
7,491 

11 ,311 
1,099 

973 
13,501 

. 580 
1,212 
2,162 
5,543 
8,301 

18,081 
24,879 
3,225 
4,959 
1,665 

864 
1O,26~ 

130,140 

3,791 
1,913 
2,073 
.. 
3,673 
3,940 

18,125 
2,384 
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